

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-0	457	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Oak	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Foundation - Bret Harte Middle School Passed	
File created:	3/27/2013				In control:	Finance and Human Resources Committee	
On agenda:					Final action:	3/27/2013	
Enactment date:	3/27/2013				Enactment #:	13-0564	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Oakland Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 240 hours of services to include: fiscal sponsorship and management; writing and editing of newsletters, brochures and postcards; design of school logo and banner; photography to be used in school communications; translation services; printing services; support staff for the Family Engagement/Parent Resource Center at Bret Harte Middle School, for the period of January 1, 2013 through June 13, 2013, at a cost not to exceed \$12,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 13-0457 Professional Services Contract - Oakland Schools Foundation - Bret Harte Middle School						
Contact:	Tom.Hughes@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
3/27/2013	1	Board of	Education		Ac	lopted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Oakland Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 240 hours of services to include: fiscal sponsorship and management; writing and editing of newsletters, brochures and postcards; design of school logo and banner; photography to be used in school communications; translation services; printing services; support staff for the Family Engagement/Parent Resource Center at Bret Harte Middle School, for the period of January 1, 2013 through June 13, 2013, at a cost not to exceed \$12,000.00.